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Women / XB / All Ages
Session: 4

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Liberty S 112.125 28.275 28.100 27.350 28.400
13 4 2

2 Cross Timbers S 111.525 28.575 28.300 27.850 26.800
32 3 1

3 Aero S 109.450 28.825 28.550 25.875 26.200
51 1 6

4 Burleson S 109.300 27.625 28.425 26.325 26.925
26 2 3

5 Elevate S 108.600 28.050 27.800 25.975 26.775
45 5 5

6 Highland Lakes S 107.625 28.150 27.700 26.025 25.750
64 6 4
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Women / XB / All Ages
Session: 4

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Texas Dreams M 187.625 48.350 47.775 46.025 45.475
2T1 1 2

2 Olympo M 185.850 47.250 46.600 46.125 45.875
12 3 1

3 East Texas M 184.525 46.900 47.375 45.500 44.750
33 2 3

4 G-4orce M 179.100 44.325 45.625 43.675 45.475
2T4 4 4
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Women / XB / All Ages
Session: 4

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 JCC Dallas L 258.250 66.700 66.100 63.625 61.825
11 1 1
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Women / XB / All Ages
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Brooklyn Branum501
Texas Dreams

9.850 9.450 9.3259.300 37.925
1 10T 5T 4T 1 

1 

Addison Kuykendall149
Cross Timbers

9.525 9.800 9.0009.400 37.725
9T 1 2T 12T 2 

2 

Natalie Davidoff331
JCC Dallas

9.700 9.600 9.1009.200 37.600
3 4T 7 9T 3 

3 

Karis Morgan508
Texas Dreams

9.750 9.525 9.0509.050 37.375
2 7T 12T 11T 4 

4 

Collette Skiles502
Texas Dreams

9.525 9.600 9.1509.075 37.350
9T 4T 11 7T 5 

5 

Haleigh Hackett169
East Texas

9.400 9.600 9.1509.175 37.325
13T 4T 8T 7T 6T

6T

Kimora Barnes348
Liberty

9.050 9.425 9.5509.300 37.325
23T 11 5T 1 6T

6T

Zabrina Castillo388
Olympo

9.450 9.250 9.1509.375 37.225
11T 15T 3 7T 7 

7 

Nadia Piterechu386
Olympo

9.325 9.300 9.3259.250 37.200
15T 14T 6T 4T 8 

8 

Sofia Vittorio506
Texas Dreams

9.550 9.475 8.7009.450 37.175
8T 9 1 22T 9 

9 

Adalyn Gibson148
Cross Timbers

9.500 9.150 9.1009.400 37.150
10T 18T 2T 9T 10 

10 

Ava Kizmiller345
Liberty

9.425 9.450 9.5008.700 37.075
12T 10T 23T 2 11 

11 

Rylea Lewis349
Liberty

9.500 9.225 9.2509.050 37.025
10T 16 12T 5 12 

12 

Bailey Rogers383
Olympo

9.350 9.350 9.2009.100 37.000
14T 13T 10 6T 13 

13 

Abby Hernandez500
Texas Dreams

9.200 9.675 8.9509.150 36.975
19T 2 9T 13T 14 

14 

Phoebe Carmondy172
East Texas

9.200 9.550 8.9009.300 36.950
19T 6 5T 14T 15 

15 

Emily McLeroy339
JCC Dallas

9.650 9.400 8.5009.350 36.900
5T 12T 4 27T 16 

16 

Hannah Sinclair102
Aero

9.625 9.575 8.7508.900 36.850
6 5T 17 20 17 

17 

Vera Reynolds173
East Texas

9.200 9.525 9.0508.975 36.750
19T 7T 15 11T 18T

18T

Abby Yudizky381
Olympo

9.400 9.400 9.2008.750 36.750
13T 12T 21T 6T 18T

18T

Harley Silberman330
JCC Dallas

9.450 9.625 8.8508.800 36.725
11T 3T 19T 16T 19 

19 

Samantha Arbesman333
JCC Dallas

9.600 9.150 8.8759.050 36.675
7T 18T 12T 15T 20 

20 

Matisse Charles504
Texas Dreams

9.675 9.500 8.8508.625 36.650
4 8T 25T 16T 21T

21T

Gianna Dugle150
Cross Timbers

9.550 9.350 8.7009.050 36.650
8T 13T 12T 22T 21T

21T
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Women / XB / All Ages
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Amaris Santos250
G-4orce

9.500 9.200 8.8509.050 36.600
10T 17T 12* 16T 22T

22T

Kyndal Dickens171
East Texas

9.150 9.400 9.0009.050 36.600
21T 12T 12* 12T 22T

22T

Abigail Brown347
Liberty

9.350 8.900 9.3509.000 36.600
14T 24T 14T 3T 22T

22T

Maddie Carter140
Burleson

9.225 9.625 8.8758.775 36.500
18 3T 20T 15T 23T

23T

Breyal Cavazos384
Olympo

9.350 9.300 8.7009.150 36.500
14T 14T 9T 22T 23T

23T

Kamberlyn Hiebert385
Olympo

9.600 9.100 8.5009.250 36.450
7T 20T 6T 27T 24T

24T

Natalie Aparicio387
Olympo

9.450 9.050 9.0008.950 36.450
11T 21 16T 12T 24T

24T

Jacolin McAfoos103
Aero

9.500 9.575 8.8258.525 36.425
10T 5T 28 17 25 

25 

Ka'Shyla Thacker255
G-4orce

8.850 9.400 9.3508.800 36.400
26 12T 19T 3T 26 

26 

Kaylee Elder170
East Texas

9.650 9.300 8.3009.000 36.250
5T 14T 14T 31T 27 

27 

Pruitt Menter332
JCC Dallas

9.450 9.250 8.7758.725 36.200
11T 15T 22T 19 28 

28 

Avery Rosamond167
East Texas

9.450 9.300 8.6508.775 36.175
11T 14T 20T 23T 29 

29 

Betty Wimberly337
JCC Dallas

9.175 9.000 8.9509.025 36.150
20 23T 13T 13T 30 

30 

Bailey Bryant382
Olympo

9.325 9.250 8.8008.700 36.075
15T 15T 23T 18 31 

31 

Kierra Vanchema194
Elevate

9.200 9.450 8.7008.700 36.050
19T 10T 23T 22T 32 

32 

Siena Lovell344
JCC Dallas

9.300 9.300 8.2009.175 35.975
16T 14T 8T 33 33 

33 

Kinlee Alexander138
Burleson

8.450 9.500 9.1508.825 35.925
30 8T 18 7T 34T

34T

Jayla Shelton193
Elevate

9.325 9.100 8.8508.650 35.925
15T 20T 24T 16T 34T

34T

Grace Lyons192
Elevate

9.300 8.900 9.0758.625 35.900
16T 24T 25T 10 35 

35 

Wynter Wilson105
Aero

9.600 9.400 8.6258.200 35.825
7T 12T 35 24 36T

36T

Elizabeth Wayne338
JCC Dallas

9.400 9.575 8.2508.600 35.825
13T 5T 26T 32T 36T

36T

Sara Magouirk257
G-4orce

9.250 8.700 9.1258.750 35.825
17 26 21T 8 36T

36T

Caityln Stanfield124
Bannon's

8.800 9.100 9.1508.650 35.700
27 20T 24T 7T 37 

37 

Aubrey Dean279
Highland Lakes

9.300 9.000 8.6508.725 35.675
16T 23T 22T 23T 38 

38 

ProScore v5.6.4 - Copy right 1993-2019 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Texas Best Gymnastics



2019 TAAF State L123A & Xcel Bronze
Meet Results
Apr 27-28, 2019

Page: 3
Printed: 4/29/2019 12:13:55 PM

Women / XB / All Ages
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alexandria Burns278
Highland Lakes

9.450 9.250 8.3008.600 35.600
11T 15T 26* 31T 39T

39T

Aliyah Bartley189
Elevate

9.425 9.150 8.5508.475 35.600
12T 18T 29T 26T 39T

39T

Caitlyn Partain280
Highland Lakes

9.150 9.350 8.5008.600 35.600
21T 13T 26* 27T 39T

39T

Jayme Lindsey253
G-4orce

8.700 9.300 9.0008.600 35.600
28 14T 26* 12T 39T

39T

Annabelle Brewer335
JCC Dallas

8.900 9.300 8.3509.025 35.575
25 14T 13T 30T 40T

40T

Nina Shiels342
JCC Dallas

9.100 9.125 8.5508.800 35.575
22T 19 19T 26T 40T

40T

Elle Meyer137
Burleson

9.300 9.250 8.9008.050 35.500
16T 15T 37 14T 41 

41 

Cazlynn Guthrie281
Highland Lakes

9.400 9.100 8.3508.600 35.450
13T 20T 26T 30T 42 

42 

Sydney Conrad104
Aero

9.600 8.750 8.6008.450 35.400
7T 25 30 25T 43 

43 

Savanah Marrero101
10.0

9.500 9.100 8.4008.375 35.375
10T 20T 32 29 44T

44T

Sophie Rubin334
JCC Dallas

9.100 9.150 8.7258.400 35.375
22T 18T 31 21 44T

44T

Brianne Ricke136
Burleson

9.100 9.300 8.6008.300 35.300
22T 14T 34* 25T 45T

45T

Danielle Nissan191
Elevate

8.950 9.200 8.8508.300 35.300
24 17T 34* 16T 45T

45T

KatyRose Keesy340
JCC Dallas

9.450 9.150 8.3508.075 35.025
11T 18T 36 30T 46 

46 

Lexus Manning282
Highland Lakes

9.200 8.500 8.6008.700 35.000
19T 29 23T 25T 47 

47 

Liliana Perkins139
Burleson

9.050 8.600 8.5008.725 34.875
23T 27 22T 27T 48 

48 

Ria Patel343
JCC Dallas

9.300 9.300 7.4508.550 34.600
16T 14T 27 35 49 

49 

Jordyn Benson346
Liberty

8.475 8.175 9.1008.350 34.100
29 30 33 9T 50 

50 

Gracie Teetes168
East Texas

7.150 9.250 8.4758.950 33.825
35 15T 16T 28 51 

51 

Jules Grayson254
G-4orce

8.000 9.025 8.6507.950 33.625
33T 22 38 23T 52 

52 

Isabel Brooks252
G-4orce

8.000 7.850 9.1508.475 33.475
33T 31 29T 7T 53 

53 

Charmi Hammonds450
T3 Elite

8.350 8.900 8.2507.900 33.400
31 24T 39 32T 54 

54 

Riley Reagan256
G-4orce

8.025 8.550 8.0007.475 32.050
32 28 41 34 55 

55 

Arya Patel251
G-4orce

7.850 7.650 8.3007.700 31.500
34 32 40 31T 56 

56 
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Women / XB / All Ages
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lailah Burton503
Texas Dreams

__.___ __.___ 9.000__.___ 9.000
36 33 42 12T 57 

57 
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